
VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL 

June 14, 2019 

Bureau of Ocean Energ}' Management 
ATTN Adjudication Dept. (MS GM 231 A) 
ATTN Ms. Colette Worcester 
1201 Elmwood Park Boulevard 
New Orleans, LA, 70123-2349 

Shell Offshore Inc. 

150 N. Dairy Ashford 

EPC Room F-l 21 OB 

Houston, TX 77079 

Tel +1 832 337 6732 

Fax +1 832 337 5646 

Email: cynthia.kraus@shell.com 

Dear Ms. Worcester: 

SUBJECT: N O N R E Q U I R E D F I L I N G - C A T E G O R Y 1 
MORTGAGE, D E E D OF TRUST, S E C U R I T Y A G R E E M E N T 
N O N R E Q U I R E D F I L I N G - C A T E G O R Y 3 
U C C F I L I N G S AND FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 
Prospect Whale 

Alaminos Canyon Block 684, Federal Oil & Gas Lease OCS-G 31194 
Alaminos Canyon Block 685, Federal Oil & Gas Lease OCS-G 36106 
Alaminos Canyon Block 729, Federal Oil & Gas Lease OCS-G 36107 
Alaminos Canyon Block 815, Federal Oil & Gas Lease OCS-G 19409 

(REF - SEPCo/SOI SERVICE AGREEMENT) 

Enclosed please find a Ratification and Amendment of the Memorandum of Operating Agreement between 
Shell Offshore Inc. (Company No. 00689) and Chevron U.S.A. Inc. (Company No. 00078) to be filed in 
Non-Required Filing Category 1 (Mortgage, Deed of Trust, Security Agreement) for each of the above 
subject leases. 

Also enclosed please find a UCC Financing Statement between Shell Offshore Inc. (Company No. 00689) 
and Chevron U.S.A. Inc. (Company No. 00078) to be filed in Non-Required Filing Category 3 (UCC 
Filings and Financial Statements) for each of the above subject leases. 

I have paid the adjudication fees for each category and have attached a copy of the payment confirmations 
received via Pay.gov. 

Should you have any questions please contact me via e-mail at cynthia.krausfSishell.com or at (832) 337-6732. 

Sincerely, 

Cynthia B. Kraus 
Land Technician — GOM Exploration 

Enclosures 



RATIFICATION, AND AMENDMENT OF THE 
MEMORANDUM OF OPERATING AGREEMENT, MORTGAGE, SECURITY 

AGREEMENT, AND FINANCING STATEMENT 

OUTER CONTINENTAL SHELF 
GULF OF MEXICO 

THIS RATIFICATION, AND AMENDMENT OF THE MEMORANDUM OF 
OPERATING AGREEMENT, MORTGAGE, SECURITY AGREEMENT, AND FINANCING 
STATEMENT (this "Ratification Agreement") is entered into effective as of September 1, 2018, 
(the "Effective Date") and is executed by Shell Offshore Inc. (the "Operator"), whose mailing 
address is P. O. Box 61933, New Orleans, Louisiana 70161, and Chevron U.S.A. Inc. (the "Non-
Operator"), whose mailing address is 1500 Louisiana Street, Houston, TX 77002, the signers 
hereof, referred to collectively as the "Parties" and individually as a "Party". 

WHEREAS, the Parties entered into that certain Operating Agreement - Prospect Whale, 
covering Alaminos Canyon Blocks 684,728,771, 772 and portions of Alaminos Canyon Block 815. 
dated effective as of January 1, 2016 (the "Whale Operating Agreement"); and 

WHEREAS, pursuant to the terms of the Whale Operating Agreement, SOI, as Operator, 
and Chevron, as Non-Operator, entered into that certain Memorandum of Operating Agreement, 
Mortgage, Security Agreement, and Financing Statement ("MOA"), dated effective January 1, 
2016, and filed such MOA in Galveston County, Texas, in the Official Public Records, Instrument 
Number 2016010644; and 

WHEREAS, the Parties also filed applicable Uniform Commercial Code ("UCC") UCC-1 
statements in the Delaware Secretary of State UCC records, Initial Filing No. 20161111879, in the 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania UCC records, Initial Filing No. 201630701325, and in the 
Galveston County, Texas UCC records, Initial Filing No. 2016010644; and 

WHEREAS, the MOA was also filed with the Bureau of Ocean Energy Management; and 

WHEREAS, pursuant to Article 1.3 of the Whale Operating Agreement and in accordance 
with the Bureau ofSafety and Environmental Enforcement approving the Alaminos Canyon Block 
859 Unit, the Parties have executed that certain Unit Operating Agreement, Prospect Whale, dated 
effective November 29, 2017 (the "Whale Unit Operating Agreement") which govems all or 
portions of those certain leases bearing Serial No. OCS-G 31194 covering the south half (S2) of 
Alaminos Canyon Block 684, Serial No. OCS-G 31195 covering all of Alaminos Canyon Block 
728, Serial No. OCS-G 32988, covering all of Alaminos Canyon Block 771, and Serial No. OCS-
G 35153, covering all of Alaminos Canyon Block 772 (the "Whale Unit Operating Agreement 
Contract Area"); and 

WHEREAS, the Parties executed that certain First Amendment of Operating Agreement 
- Prospect Whale effective November 29, 2017 to amend the Whale Operating Agreement to 
exclude the Whale Unit Operating Agreement Contract Area from the Whale Operating 
Agreement; and 



WHEREAS, the Parties executed that certain Second Amendment of Operating 
Agreement - Prospect Whale effective September 1, 2018 to amend the Whale Operating 
Agreement to include those certain leases bearing Serial No. OCS-G 36106 covering all of 
Alaminos Canyon Block 685, Serial No. OCS-G 36107 covering all of Alaminos Canyon Block 
729, and Serial No. OCS-G 36110 covering all of Alaminos Canyon Block 816; and 

WHEREAS, the Parties desire to amend the MOA to reflect the changes to the Whale 
Operating Agreement and Whale Unit Operating Agreement so as to release and delete the 
following from the MOA: (a) OCS-G 31194 Alaminos Canyon Block 684, insofar and only 
insofar as to the S/2; (b) all of OCS-G 31195 Alaminos Canyon Block 728; (c) all of OCS-G 
32988, Alaminos Canyon Block 771; and (d) all of OCS-G 35153, Alaminos Canyon Block 772; 
and 

WHEREAS the Parties desire to amend the MOA to reflect the changes to the Whale 
Operating Agreement and Whale Unit Operating Agreement so as to include the following in the 
MOA: (a) OCS-G 31194, Alaminos Canyon Block 684, insofar and only insofar as to the north 
half (N/2); (b) all of OCS-G 36106 Alaminos Canyon Block 685, (c) all of OCS-G 36107 Alaminos 
Canyon Block 729, and (d) all of OCS-G 36110 Alaminos Canyon Block 816. 

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and of the mutual covenants and 
agreements contained herein and therein, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt 
and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound, the Parties 
agree as follows: 

1. Section 2 of the MOA shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following: 

The Operator and the Non-Operator are parties to that certain Operating Agreement, Prospect 
Whale effective January 1, 2016, as amended on November 30, 2017, and September 1, 2018, 
covering all of Alaminos Canyon Blocks 685, 729, and 816, and portions of Alaminos Canyon 
Blocks 684 and 815, (the "Operating Agreement"), providing for the development and 
production of crude oil, natural gas and associated substances from the lands and oil and gas 
lease(s) described in Exhibit "A" of the Operating Agreement (hereinafter called the "Contract 
Area") (such lands and oil and gas lease(s) being more particularly described in Attachment 
"1" to this Memorandum) and designating Shell Offshore Inc., as the Operator, to conduct such 
operations for itself and the undersigned Non-Operator. All such leases and any future oil and 
gas leases covering lands included within the Contract Area that may be acquired by the 
Operator and the Non-Operator as substitutions for, or replacements of, existing leases or as 
leases acquired in the future covering such lands are hereinafter collectively called the 
"Leases." 

2. Attachment " 1 " to the MOA shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with Attachment " 1 " 
attached hereto. 

3. The Parties hereby agree to and approve the forms of UCC-3 attached hereto and incorporated 
herein as Attachments "2A" "2B" and "2C" to this Ratification Agreement. 



4. The Parties hereby grant reciprocal mortgages and security interests as set forth in Paragraph 
5.0 of the MOA to the extent lands and oil and gas leases are being added to the Contract Area 
in this Ratification Agreement and release and terminate reciprocal mortgages and security 
interests to the extent lands and oil and gas leases are being removed from the Contract Area 
by this Ratification Agreement. 

5. Except as to the revisions expressly noted herein, all other terms of the MOA shall remain 
unchanged and be valid and subsisting between the Parties, and the Parties do hereby ratify, 
confirm, and adopt all of the same as amended herein as to the MOA. 

6. This Ratification Agreement and all exhibits hereto may be executed in multiple counterparts, 
each of which shall be considered to be an original instrument, but all of which together shall 
constitute one and the same Ratification Agreement. 

7. This Ratification Agreement shall be construed and enforced in accordance with and govemed 
by the laws of the State of Texas, excluding any conflict of law rule or principle of such laws 
that might refer such interpretation or enforcement to the laws of another jurisdiction. 

8. Upon execution by all Parties, this Ratification Agreement shall be binding upon and inure to 
the benefit of the Parties and their respective approved successors and assigns. 

9. The Parties hereby authorize the Operator to the MOAs to file this Ratification Agreement and 
all exhibits hereto to provide record notice of this Ratification Agreement and all exhibits 
hereto in the appropriate public records. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Party, through its duly authorized representative, has 
executed this Ratification Agreement on the date set forth below but effective as of the date 
specified above. 

WITNESSES: 

WITNESSES: 

OPERATOR: 

Shell Offs: 

By: 
Name^S?MHam 
Title: Attomey-in-Fact 
Date: February 19, 2019 

NON-OPERATOR: 

Chevron U.S. 

By: 
Name: Paul G| Walker 
Title: Assistant Secretary 
Date: FebruarVl9,2019 



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
OPERATOR: 

STATE OF TEXAS 

COUNTY OF HARRIS 

On this 19th day of February, 2019, before me, appeared S. M. Ham, to me personally known, 
who, being by me duly swom, did say that he is the Attomey-in-Fact of Shell Offshore Inc., and 
that the foregoing instrument was signed on behalf of the corporation by authority of its Board of 
Directors and that he acknowledged the instrument to be the free act and deed of the corporation. 

CYNTHIA B.KRAUS 
Notary Public, State of Texas 
Comm. Expires 02-20-2021 

' ' ' Z & W Notary ID 126810977 

ARY PUBLIC 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
NON-OPERATOR: 

STATE OF TEXAS 

COUNTY OF HARRIS 

On this 19th day of February, 2019, before me, appeared, Paul G. Walker, to me personally 
known, who, being by me duly swom, did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Chevron 
U.S.A. Inc. and that the foregoing instrument was signed on behalf of the corporation by 
authority of its Board of Directors and that he acknowledged the instrument to be the free act and 
deed of the corporation. 

CYNTHIA B. KRAUS 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

V & ^ i ? / Comm. Expires 02-20-2021 
Notary ID 126810977 

RY PUBLIC 



ATTACHMENT "1" 

Attached to and made a part of the Ratification and Amendment of the Memorandum of 
Operating Agreement, dated effective September 1,2018, by and between Shell Offshore 

Inc., as Operator, Chevron U.S.A. Inc., as Non-Operator. 

I . DESCRIPTION OF LEASES 

Federal Lease No. OCS-G 31194, effective December 1, 2007, covering all ofBlock 684, 
Alaminos Canyon, OCS Official Protraction Diagram, NG 15-4, INSOFAR AND ONLY 
INSOFAR as said Lease is applicable to the North Half (N/2) of such Lease, containing 
approximately 2880 acres. 

Federal Lease No. OCS-G 36106, effective November 1, 2017, covering all ofBlock 685, 
Alaminos Canyon, OCS Official Protraction Diagram, NG 15-4. 

Federal Lease No. OCS-G 36107, effective November 1, 2017, covering all ofBlock 729, 
Alaminos Canyon, OCS Official Protraction Diagram, NG 15-4. 

Federal Lease No. OCS-G 19409, effective December 1, 1997, covering all ofBlock 815, 
Alaminos Canyon, OCS Official Protraction Diagram, NG 15-4, containing approximately 
5760 acres, INSOFAR AND ONLY INSOFAR as to the following sands: 

WMI2 Sand, described as the stratigraphic equivalent of that sand as seen 
between the intervals of 17,260 feet measured depth and 17,360 feet 
measured depth on the Schlumberger Platform Express Array Induction 
Density-Neutron Final Composite log (12.25 inch hole section) of the AC 
859#1 (OCS-G 20871 001 STOOBPOO) well and bearing API well number 
608-05400270-0, and only as to that portion which is located approximately 
on the northem two-thirds (2/3) of AC Block 815 and further described as the 
NW/4, the NEM, the NWM ofthe NWM ofthe SWM, the NEM ofthe NWM 
ofthe SWM, the NWM ofthe NEM ofthe SWM, the NEM ofthe NEM ofthe 
SWM, the NWM ofthe NWM ofthe SEM, the NEM ofthe NWM ofthe SEM, 
the NWM ofthe NEM ofthe SEM, and the NEM ofthe NEM ofthe SEM of 
Alaminos Canyon Block 815. 

WM25 Sand/B&C Sands, described as a one thousand seven hundred foot 
thick interval, the top and base of which lies 700' to 2400' measured depth, 
respectively, below the sonic and gamma ray marker seen at the 17,150' 
measured depth on the Sperry-Sun 1" PWD Sonic Log of the Alaminos 
Canyon 859 #1 (OCS-G 20871 001 STOOBPOO) well and bearing API well 
number 608-05400270-0, and at the 13,700' measured depth on the Baker 
Hughes 1" Gamma Ray Log ofthe Alaminos Canyon 857 #1 (OCS-G 17565 
No. 1 BPOl) well and bearing API well number 608-05400180-0 ST00BP01. 
The Parties understand that this interval of strata has a variable top surface 



elevation over AC Blocks 815 and 859 which is defined by a seismic marker 
which is correlative with the marker seen at 17,150' measured depth on the 
Sperry-Sun 1" PWD Sonic Log ofthe Alaminos Canyon 859 #1 (OCS-G 
20871 001 STOOBPOO) well and bearing API well number 608-05400270-0. 

Federal Lease No. OCS-G 36110, effective December 1, 2017, covering all of 
Block 816, Alaminos Canyon, OCS Official Protraction Diagram, NG 15-4. 

II. Lessor, Lessees and Working Interests of the Parties 

Lessor 

United States of America 

Lessees and Working Interests ofthe Parties 

As to the Alaminos Canvon Blocks 685. 729. 816. and the North Half (N/2) of Alaminos 
Canvon Block 684: 

Shell Offshore Inc. 60.00% 
Chevron U.S.A. Inc. 40.00% 

As to those portions ofthe Alaminos Canvon Block 815 lease: 

Shell Offshore Inc. 40.00% 
Chevron U.S.A. Inc. 60.00% 

III. Onerator 

Shell Offshore Inc. 

IV. Representatives 

Shell Offshore Inc. Chevron U.S.A. Inc. 
ATTN: Manager, Land & Contracts ATTN: Manager, Land & Contracts 
150 N. Dairy Ashford 1500 Louisiana Street 
Houston, TX 77079 Houston, Texas 77002 
Phone: 832-337-0000 Phone:832-584-6000 
Fax:832-337-5636 Fax: 832-854-2663 

[End of Attachment "1"] 



Attachment 2A 

See Attached UCC-3 for Galveston County, TX. 

U C C FINANCING STATEMENT A M E N D M E N T 
F O L L O W I N S T R U C T I O N S 

A. N A M E i P H O N E OF C O N T A C T A T FILER ( l l l l l l l M Q 

B- E-MAIL C O N T A C T A T FILER (opHonal) 

C . S E N D A C K N O W L E D G M E N T T O : ( N a m * and A d * e s s ) 

r 

L 
Print Reset 

THE A B O V E S P A C E IS F O R FIL ING OFF ICE USE O N L Y 

l b [ I TblS FINANCING 5TATEUENT AW EN DU ENT l i 10 be nifO [lOf fSCOfd] 
' — 1 (OT rwontef l ) In me REAL ESTATE RECORDS 

n ; F o t n - j c c : w i j p ^ r e v a e D e o l D r s n a n e w t l B n l J 

13 INITIAI. FINANCING 3TATSWENT FILE NUMBER 

2 . | _ | T E R M I N A T I O N : Cll«cllven«ss of ttie Fmandng Slatefnem uentn i fd a n v * Is t e m t n a t m wnn respect to me secietty Inlereslisl or secured Party autnorzlnq mis Termlnatton 

A S S I G N M E N T (Toll or p a r t « | : ProvMe name or Assignee In (tem 7a or 70. anf laoatess ar Asslgpee in item 7e and name or Assignor in nem 9 
For oamat asslgrmem. complete nems 7 ana 9 j a a also Intscate areoteo eo'lateral in Rem B 

4 Q C O N T I N U A T I O N Erecll '.eness D':he F n a r c i r g Statement ide-irilea a c o , * w in respec: : • :he Becur!I> lntefesl;s oTCec-jrec P3-:> 3jtryjr t ; !ng :r s Cont iuat lon Ctatemenl s 

cominucd tor tne adOltlonal penod provided by appucaote law 

^ ^ ^ A R T ^ H F O R M A T I o J ^ H A W ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ -

cnecs ooe cr tries* t w boxes 

t m 

^ t j Q cnec t £Qfi or mese ttiree b o n s to: 

,—. CHANGE name a n d w address: Canplele .—.ADD name: Complete llem , — . DELETE name: G M record name 
cnange atreds [ _ j D e o t o r g [_J secured Party of record L j l e m t o o r flbjoflnem 7a or 703ntt t fcm7c L j 7 a o r 7 P . a c f l t f i i 7 c L J p p e o e t e l e o i n l t e r T ' S a o r M 

9 C U R R E N T R E C O R D I N F O R M A T I O N : c m n i l e l e m r PanyMOnnacof o i a n g e - p r w d e on ly i i i i t name |6a g t b ) 

16a ORGAUZATIONS NAME 

' feb INDIVIDJALS . J U R N A W E FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADOrTIONAL NAUEISHNIHAMS) SUFFIX 

7. C H A N G E D OR A D D E D I N F O R M A T I O N : O M W ^ r l W I M H i l l g r ' a l l l ^ i e i l u i i c t i a l l i - p i p i t » i e l y i l t i i » r i e [Ti BTb.iiaeeiiaRrill ra i ie ;aBMWit rwarr. w a w 

I-a O-.SANIZATIONSNAME " ^ ' 

70. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 

I N D I V I D ^ - D FiRCT PERSONAL NAME 

INDIVIDUAL'J ADDITIONA. NAUErG.'INITIAL'S! 

'MA1UNG ADORE SS rfATr POSTAL CODE COJNTR'-' 

S. • C O L L A T E R A L C H A N G E : Al to cnect sne c m e s e tcur Doves • ADD colateral 

indicate corarera 

J DELETE coiiarera J RESTATE coveted o o e j w a i | _ J A S S I G N coualerji 

S N A M E O f S E C U R E D P A R T Y OF R E C O R D A U T H O R I Z I N G THIS A M E N D M E N T : Pnwae only one name (5a or 90! name ot Assignor, mtvs Is an Ass ly inent i 

rr m s is ar Amen i j r e r t a i i nwt tea by a D E B T O R , chet* nere Q and f ro i tde name of aisnottzmg Debtor 

9a. OHGANIZATIOWC NAWC 

OR TO INDT/l DUAL'S SURNAME FIRGT PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME#|.'INITIAMS) SUFFIX 

10. O P T I O N A L FILER R E F E R E N C E DATA: 

^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ n e m a S o r a n S o a a b o t ^ ^ o r m i e ^ a R S ^ 
F I U N G O F F I C E C O P Y — U C C F I N A N C I N G S T A T E M E N T A M E N D M E N T ( F o r m U C C S ) ( R e v . 0 4 ( 2 0 / 1 1 ) 



Attachment 2B 

See Attached UCC-3 for Delaware Secretary of State. 

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT 
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 

A. NAME J PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER loptional) 

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER | l lp l—q 

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: INanw and Addros) 

r 
L 

1 
Print Reset 

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 

I b . r n T t l K FINANCING STATE MENT AMENDMENT IB : o t i e n i « l [Tor record] 
l — 1 (or recor tea i In lhe REAL ESTATE RECORDS 

l a INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FHE NUMBER 

M M M U 

^ ^ ^ T s S I G N M E M ^ T u l ^ ^ j m a j ^ o t f ^ 
For partji Miigrment conptwe n t m i i and9 j o d a w inffcaa affKleo ooiuterai m ntm e 

4 • CONTiNUATION: EtTectlKene** o-TheFlnaMnq Gtaiemerrt identflefl atwve wttti re«peolto me SMunty irrterectis} or securea Party autrwrtrlng M l Corrtmuaooo aatefrwnt « 

corrinued for ine aMitionai penoa prtwtoed ty appttcaole law 

^ ^ ^ A R ^ N F O R M A T I O N CHANGE i ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ - — ^ ^ ^ ^ ™ 

chea S M ormef* i w D M AUQ C h f e * not of tnece t t m DOOM :O 
,—, ,—, |—|CHANGE naneaiMl'iraaarBss: Conpie'le ,—.ADDname: Corrpte-leItem ,—.DELETE rune: Gr.«recora name 

Tnt cnange affeca |_|Deotofg. ^Secured Party of rreofd [_| ft^r 63 or £Ci: aad am 7a y 7ajtiflrteT 7c J r a c f 7P.iafl.ittfn7e I ICQ pe OMetefltfi rtefn 6aor6P 
6 CURRENT RECOWD INFORMATION: CompWte Tot Party iprormjpor cnange - pn>vde ontyflperawe |6a or Eo i 

6 1 ORGANIZATIOMC NAME 

OR 6& INOfVIDUAL-S GURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAVE ADOmONAL NAMC;S^NITIAL<S| SJFF1X 

7 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION' cumuli ^ r u m i » ' 
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAUE 

:rciig9i-3n>.i3F:rv:tt^anf 7a gJB l iw teaRIWMigdBaa lu—y.ga lw W f wdof XOdwr ia iwl 

TMNavWUAL-SSJWIAMt 

INDIVIDUAL— FIAOT PERSONAL NAME 

INDIVIDUALS ADDITIONAL NAUE;S (INITlALiSi 

:c MAILING ADDRESS 

E • COLLATERAL CHANGE A!S£»i«a o ^ ^ m e w t K i r t i 

STATE I POSTAL CODE 

s u r r a 

COUNTRY 

• ASS I DELETE coiiatera 

6. NAME OF SECURED PARTY or RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Pnwde onlyjrienar* (9a or 9tj| r m m t U — p m , m m » an A 
t r i m ft an Arrentfnen aumcvizM by a DEBTOR, d w d new Q anaproudenameorausionrngDeolor 

9a. ORGANIZATIONS NAME 

9b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAUEiS>1NITlAHS| SUTTIX 

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 

^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ T n f e m a l i c r a R S o a a t j o f n i ^ o r ^ i i e ^ i a 
FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20(11) 



Attachment 2C 

See Attached UCC-3 for Commonwealth of Pennsylvania. 

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT 
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 

A. N A M E i P H O N E O F C O N T A C T A T F ILER l o p l i o n a l ) 

B. E - M A I L C O N T A C T A T F I L E R (op t i ona l ) 

C . S E N D A C K N O W L E D G M E N T T O I N a m » and A d * « 5 ) 

r 
L 

Print Reset 

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 

l a INITIAL FINANCING GTAT=W.EWT FI .E N JMBER : , r~|Tr i iB FINANCING ETATEMENfT AMENDMENT IB ' 0 be HIM ITor recwd" 
'—1 (or recontedi m uw REAL ESTATE RECORDS 

Fier JZXn A-rertry • fiOtenmn • J -O.^ - j p j oru,tK PgniTE lane !n Hem 1-3 

^ ^ ^ ^ l ! R M I N ^ t O N ^ « M « r e t ^ f t r I ^ m » i ^ ^ 
StateniMrt 

^ ^ ^ T s S I G N M E ^ H r u l ^ ^ r t l ^ ^ o T d ^ r F r ^ ^ I i ^ 
For parttst issigrnwnt compi«e rtems 7 and 9 infl 3fso inttcate aTTect«d coiraberai r item 8 

4 Q CONTINUATION: ET»ctlveneM of lhe Ftnaneffig StMenient IdefiOtleO ahow uriBi respect :o The securtly IntemEt;^ oT Secured Party aut^nzing :r.s Com nua^wi rr;aiemeit ' 
coniinued Tor ihe aOdluonai period provided Dy appticaoie law 

cnKtaaof meMtwoMiet: ACJQ Chect jat uf tnew 
,—. ,_. —CHANGE Tanear 

Ti-. Cnr^? a - ^ s ^ O e j ^ r j i £ ^jGgcurgd Parr, jrg-sya L J nen-oaor eD:a3fl 

fl CURRENT RECORD iNFORMATION: CcnF-gler> ?3rt> irformjCor cnange - pfD.-de yily o"e nane jga Of eot 

Conp(ele ,—.ADD rame: Compliftnem r— 1 DELETE name: GWe record r j 
BBn7aof7bjnfl,tfcm7c \ iTaorTMpfliimiTe | |Bbtatwadtnium6aor6e 

6 1 ORGANIZATIONS NAME 

60. INDIVIDUAL'S SURVAVE FIRST PERSONAL NAME AC01TIONAL NAMEiSVINITIALjSI SUFFIX 

7 CHANGED OR ADOED INFORMATION: conpew*i lifflgnntm o a»Tf iritviwDcncliingt-Droits:n>ij£",3-i? " j iuw its:: r-u '3-- : r - • -cor*. riDUt/zn r y m r t * z&K-tm-it 
171 ORGANIZATIONS NAUE 

70. INDIVIDUAL :.rNAVE 

INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME 

suFFS 

COONTRV 

INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAVIE;SylNITIAL!Si 

VAILI - .SASDRESS c f rT STATE I POSTAL CODE 

B. • COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also clwct oot otmewMlxir Dontt: Q A D D c DELETE oatama [_] RESTATE rowred oolattrai | 1 ASSl j N coflateral 

6. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TVIIS AMENDMENT: PnwM* onlr o » nam* (Sa orsb) (natnoot Aailgnx i rm i IE ar AKIgnmenri 

9a. ORGANIZATtON-G NAME 

9t>. INOFVIDUAL-S SURNAME RRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAMEi|GyiNITtAL<5> SUFFIX 

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 

^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ T t e m a l r c r a R S o a a S o i u j T C o r T T i e ™ 
FILING OFRCE COPY — UCC RNANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Fomi UCCS) (Rev. 04/20/11) 


